
Pos. 

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr. 

32 

47 

74 

26 

19 

43 

71 

36 

G48 

62 

7 

24 

91 

77 

35 

29 

39 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Kevin WAHR 

Dominik RUBIN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Sander KROEZE 

Dominik VINCON 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Gabriel NODERER 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Julian TRUMMER 

Marco FREYER 

Max MOUTSCHKA 

Ian DUBLIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

MYS 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AAM 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP Team 

Buchner Motorsport 

Rubin Racing Team 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Rubin Racing Team 

Benro Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Rubin Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:28.059 

1:28.440 

1:28.705 

1:28.757 

1:28.939 

1:29.070 

1:29.070 

1:29.081 

1:29.241 

1:29.623 

1:29.780 

1:30.870 

1:31.120 

1:31.450 

1:31.597 

1:33.821 

1:35.840 

Diff. 

0.381 

0.646 

0.698 

0.880 

1.011 

1.011 

1.022 

1.182 

1.564 

1.721 

2.811 

3.061 

3.391 

3.538 

5.762 

7.781 

Abstand 

0.381 

0.265 

0.052 

0.182 

0.131 

0.011 

0.160 

0.382 

0.157 

0.179 

0.250 

0.283 

0.147 

0.223 

2.019 

Q1 Beste Zeit 

1:28.393 

1:28.440 

1:28.705 

1:28.757 

1:29.309 

1:29.070 

1:29.351 

1:29.189 

1:29.339 

1:29.801 

1:30.154 

1:31.206 

1:31.120 

1:32.026 

1:31.597 

1:33.821 

1:35.840 

Q2 Beste Zeit 

1:28.059 

1:28.754 

1:28.978 

1:29.139 

1:28.939 

1:29.272 

1:29.070 

1:29.081 

1:29.241 

1:29.623 

1:29.780 

1:30.870 

1:31.274 

1:31.450 

1:36.214 
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Pos. 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

St.Nr. 

96 

16 

9 

25 

87 

84 

17 

13 

G31 

89 

99 

Name 

Moritz JENKNER 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Marco FETZ 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Angelo LABITA 

Michael GÖTZ 

Philipp STICH 

Dustin THAM 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Per BEHMER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Racing Team German Liquids 

Rubin Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:30.283 

1:30.550 

1:30.691 

1:31.167 

1:31.867 

1:32.216 

1:32.592 

1:32.814 

1:33.223 

1:33.343 

1:33.598 

Diff. 

2.224 

2.491 

2.632 

3.108 

3.808 

4.157 

4.533 

4.755 

5.164 

5.284 

5.539 

Abstand 

0.503 

0.267 

0.141 

0.047 

0.270 

0.349 

0.376 

0.222 

0.409 

0.120 

0.255 

Q1 Beste Zeit 

1:30.767 

1:30.550 

1:30.691 

1:31.167 

1:31.867 

1:33.101 

1:32.739 

1:32.814 

1:33.666 

1:34.152 

1:33.598 

Q2 Beste Zeit 

1:30.283 

1:31.563 

1:31.010 

1:31.739 

1:33.913 

1:32.216 

1:32.592 

1:33.237 

1:33.223 

1:33.343 

1:33.887 
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